
FIXED FEE & CHARGES:

Local Students

Fee Head First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Final Year
Total for 

Program

Tuition Fee 1,450,000        1,551,500       1,660,105        1,776,312        1,900,654        8,338,571        

University Administrative Charges @ 5.5%* 79,750              85,333            91,306              97,697              104,536            458,622           

University Examination Fee* 4,000                4,000              4,000                4,000                4,000                20,000              

Total Fixed Fee Per Annum in PKR          1,533,750        1,640,833          1,755,411          1,878,009          2,009,190          8,817,193 

Dual National / Overseas Pakistani / Non-resident Pakistani Students        

Fee Head First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Final Year
Total for 

Program

Tuition Fee USD 13,000 USD 13,000 USD 13,000 USD 13,000 USD 13,000 USD 65,000

University Administrative Charges @ 5.5%* USD 715 USD 715 USD 715 USD 715 USD 715 USD 3,575

University Examination Fee* 4,000                4,000              4,000                4,000                4,000                20,000              

Total Fixed Fee Per Annum
 USD 13,715                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 13,715                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 13,715                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 13,715                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 13,715                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 68,575                                                               

PKR 20,000            

Foreign National  Students                

Fee Head First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Final Year
Total for 

Program

Tuition Fee USD 18,000 USD 18,000 USD 18,000 USD 18,000 USD 18,000 USD 90,000

University Administrative Charges @ 5.5%* USD 990 USD 990 USD 990 USD 990 USD 990 USD 4,950

University Examination Fee* 4,000                4,000              4,000                4,000                4,000                20,000              

Total Fixed Fee Per Annum
 USD 18,990                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 18,990                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 18,990                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 18,990                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 18,990                                                               

PKR 4,000            

 USD 94,950                                                               

PKR 20,000            

Miscellaneous One Time Charges for all Students:

Amount in 

PKR

Admission Fee For Local Student PKR 50,000

Admission Fee For Dual/Overseas/Foreign 

Student
USD 1,000

Refundable Security Deposit for 

Local/Dual/Overseas/Foreign Student
PKR 50,000

PMC Registration Fee*                                                                                                           PKR 5,000

University Enrollment Fee* PKR 1,500

Physical Examination Charges PKR 20,000

University Degree Fee* PKR 500

Convocation Fee PKR 20,000

Field Visit Charges At actuals

OPTIONAL FEE & CHARGES (FOR ALL STUDENTS):

Health Insurance facility can be availed by paying annual premium of Insurance Company.

Advance Tax where applicable shall be collected as per Income Tax law.

Hostel Fee without food for the year 2022 will be Rs. 20,000 per month and it will increase annually at the rate of 10%. One 

month fee shall be taken as refundable security deposit.

Transport facility is outsourced to a Contractor whose charges ranges from Rs. 7,000 to 10,000 per month depending upon 

the route / number of students. The annual increase in monthly rate is 10%.

Advance Tax where applicable shall be collected as per Income Tax law.

Note: Any additional charges levied by the university/regulatory bodies will be charged directly to the student at actual cost.

LIAQUAT NATIONAL MEDICAL COLLEGE

Five Years Fee Structure for MBBS Program - Admissions 2021-2022

Note: Co-curricular activities, Library and Laboratory expenses are included in Annual Tuition Fee. 

* Subject to no change over the years by regulatory bodies.


